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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Silverberg Eddie *CAN   BU10 4.00/49/16.00   
2   Moore Jackson CAN   BU10 2.50/49  0.00/25 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Hammell Annabelle *CAN   GU12 0.50/52/14.25   

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 0.50/52/14.25  2.00/52/14.25 
2   Marion Matthew *CAN   BU12 1.00/52/16.00  4.00/52/16.00 
3   Shanks Hunter *CAN   BU12 4.00/52   

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Wheeler Anna *CAN   GU14 4.00/52/14.25  3.50/52/14.25 
2   Beynon Adeline *CAN   GU14 4.00/52  4.00/52 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cresswell Ryan *CAN   BU14 4.00/55/16.00  4.00/55/14.25 
2   Hammell Stuart *CAN   BU14 5.00/55/16.00   
3   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 3.00/55/16.00  2.50/55/18.25 
4   Bibeau Caleb *CAN   BU14 1.00/52  2.00/55/16.00 
5   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 3.50/55/18.25   
5   Mednick Reuben *CAN   BU14 3.50/55/18.25   
7   Mccarthy Logan *CAN   BU14 2.00/43  2.50/46 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 1.50/55/12.00  1.50/55/13.00 
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17 3.00/55/16.00  3.50/55/16.00 
3   Kuntz Hannah *CAN   WU17 2.00/55/18.25  2.00/28 
4   Tamblyn Emma *CAN   WU17 4.00/52  4.00/49 
5   Friedrich Chloe *CAN   WU17 4.00/28  5.00/49 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bigourdan Ty *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/12.00  4.00/58/12.00 
2   Wheeler Ben *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/12.00  2.50/58/12.00 
3   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/13.00  2.00/58/12.00 
4   Beynon Hayden *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/16.00  2.50/58/14.25 
5   Lefort Olivier *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/18.25  5.00/58/16.00 
6   Hron Sebastian *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/18.25  3.00/55/18.25 
7   Beck Alistair *CAN   MU17 1.50/52  0.50/55/18.25 
8   Cox Brody *CAN   MU17 4.00/52  5.00/52 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 2.00/55/12.00   
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21 2.00/55/18.25  2.00/55/18.25 
3   Beck Isabel *CAN   WU21 4.00/52  0.50/52 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Klein Ilan CAN   MU21 2.00/58/12.00   
2   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 4.00/58/13.00   
3   Bigourdan Leo *CAN   MU21 3.00/58/13.00  3.00/58/13.00 
4   Rideout Cole *CAN   MU21 6.00/55/18.25  0.50/58/18.25 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Ivison Paul CAN   M 2.00/58/13.00  2.50/58/13.00 
2   Collins Ted CAN   M 2.00/58/16.00  3.00/58/16.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Gilbert Carissa *CAN   W35+ 0.50/52  2.50/55/18.25 
2   Riorden Michelle *CAN   W35+ 4.00/40   

Men 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Leboeuf Francis *CAN   M35+ 3.00/55/11.25  2.00/55/10.75 
2   Plante Oliver *CAN   M35+ 6.00/55/12.00  2.00/55/11.25 
3   Fraser Kyle *CAN   M35+   5.00/55/13.00 
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Women 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Durigon Wendy *CAN   W45+ 4.00/52/16.00  0.50/52/13.00 

Men 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Wink Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.00/55/11.25   
2   Cresswell Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.50/55/12.00  2.00/55/12.00 
3   Klein Laz *CAN   M45+ 5.00/46  3.00/55/13.00 

Women 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Ryan Catherine *CAN   W55+ 2.00/52/16.00  5.00/52 
2   Charest Danielle *CAN   W55+ 3.00/40   

Men 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Poliseno Pierre CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/12.00  4.50/55/12.00 
2   Charbonneau Martin *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/13.00  1.00/55/12.00 
3   Stacy Tom *CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/13.00   
4   Pennington Alex *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/14.25   
5   Perez Priego Jose Antonio *MEX   M55+ 3.00/46  5.00/46 

Men 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Stacy Jim CAN   M65+ 3.00/52/13.00   
2   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 2.00/52/13.00   

Men 70+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Mann Dave *CAN   M70+ 4.00/52/13.00   
2   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 1.00/52/13.00   
3   Townsend Harold *CAN   M70+ 1.50/43  2.00/49 

Elite Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bergman Andrew *CAN   EM 2.50/58/12.00  5.00/58/12.00 
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Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 1120   

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Wheeler Anna *CAN   GU14 800   

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Mednick Reuben *CAN   BU14 3610  3520 
2   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 980  1470 
3   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 1350   

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 2030   
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17 1990   

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 1770   
1   Wheeler Ben *CAN   MU17 1770   
3   Hron Sebastian *CAN   MU17 1040   

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 1560  2520 
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21 770   

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 2910  860 
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Men 35+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Baxter Rob *CAN   M35+ 1350  1410 

Women 55+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Charest Danielle *CAN   W55+ 1160  1540 

Men 55+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Stacy Tom *CAN   M55+ 1540   
2   Pennington Alex *CAN   M55+ 390  800 

Men 65+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Stacy Jim CAN   M65+ 3120  3450 
2   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 820  880 

Men 70+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 2460   
2   Townsend Harold *CAN   M70+ 480   

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 13.6m  13.7m 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 14.4m  11.6m 
2   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 13.5m  12.8m 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 23.8m  23.4m 
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17   21.7m 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 36.8m  34.5m 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 38.7m  34.5m 
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21   13.1m 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 43.3m  40.7m 

Men 65+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 16.3m  0.00m 

Men 70+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 25.6m  22.9m 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 3000.00  3000.00 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 2918.37  2918.37 
2   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 2628.78  2628.78 
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Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 3000.00  3000.00 
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17 2359.19  2359.19 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 3000.00  3000.00 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 3000.00  3000.00 
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21 673.98  673.98 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 3000.00  3000.00 

Men 65+ Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 3000.00  3000.00 

Men 70+ Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 3000.00  3000.00 

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Moore Jackson CAN   BU10 2.50/49  0.00/25 
2   Silverberg Eddie *CAN   BU10 4.00/49/16.00   

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Hammell Annabelle *CAN   GU12 0.50/52/14.25   
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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 0.50/52/14.25  2.00/52/14.25 
2   Marion Matthew *CAN   BU12 1.00/52/16.00  4.00/52/16.00 
3   Shanks Hunter *CAN   BU12 4.00/52   

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Wheeler Anna *CAN   GU14 4.00/52/14.25  3.50/52/14.25 
2   Beynon Adeline *CAN   GU14 4.00/52  4.00/52 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cresswell Ryan *CAN   BU14 4.00/55/16.00  4.00/55/14.25 
2   Bibeau Caleb *CAN   BU14 1.00/52  2.00/55/16.00 
3   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 3.00/55/16.00  2.50/55/18.25 
4   Mccarthy Logan *CAN   BU14 2.00/43  2.50/46 
5   Hammell Stuart *CAN   BU14 5.00/55/16.00   
6   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 3.50/55/18.25   
6   Mednick Reuben *CAN   BU14 3.50/55/18.25   

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 1.50/55/12.00  1.50/55/13.00 
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17 3.00/55/16.00  3.50/55/16.00 
3   Friedrich Chloe *CAN   WU17 4.00/28  5.00/49 
4   Tamblyn Emma *CAN   WU17 4.00/52  4.00/49 
5   Kuntz Hannah *CAN   WU17 2.00/55/18.25  2.00/28 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bigourdan Ty *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/12.00  4.00/58/12.00 
2   Wheeler Ben *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/12.00  2.50/58/12.00 
3   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/13.00  2.00/58/12.00 
4   Beynon Hayden *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/16.00  2.50/58/14.25 
5   Lefort Olivier *CAN   MU17 3.00/58/18.25  5.00/58/16.00 
6   Hron Sebastian *CAN   MU17 4.00/58/18.25  3.00/55/18.25 
7   Beck Alistair *CAN   MU17 1.50/52  0.50/55/18.25 
8   Cox Brody *CAN   MU17 4.00/52  5.00/52 
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Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21 2.00/55/18.25  2.00/55/18.25 
2   Beck Isabel *CAN   WU21 4.00/52  0.50/52 
3   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 2.00/55/12.00   

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bigourdan Leo *CAN   MU21 3.00/58/13.00  3.00/58/13.00 
2   Rideout Cole *CAN   MU21 6.00/55/18.25  0.50/58/18.25 
3   Klein Ilan CAN   MU21 2.00/58/12.00   
4   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 4.00/58/13.00   

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Ivison Paul CAN   M 2.00/58/13.00  2.50/58/13.00 
2   Collins Ted CAN   M 2.00/58/16.00  3.00/58/16.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Gilbert Carissa *CAN   W35+ 0.50/52  2.50/55/18.25 
2   Riorden Michelle *CAN   W35+ 4.00/40   

Men 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Leboeuf Francis *CAN   M35+ 3.00/55/11.25  2.00/55/10.75 
2   Plante Oliver *CAN   M35+ 6.00/55/12.00  2.00/55/11.25 
3   Fraser Kyle *CAN   M35+   5.00/55/13.00 

Women 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Durigon Wendy *CAN   W45+ 4.00/52/16.00  0.50/52/13.00 

Men 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cresswell Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.50/55/12.00  2.00/55/12.00 
2   Klein Laz *CAN   M45+ 5.00/46  3.00/55/13.00 
3   Wink Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.00/55/11.25   
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Women 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Ryan Catherine *CAN   W55+ 2.00/52/16.00  5.00/52 
2   Charest Danielle *CAN   W55+ 3.00/40   

Men 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Poliseno Pierre CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/12.00  4.50/55/12.00 
2   Charbonneau Martin *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/13.00  1.00/55/12.00 
3   Perez Priego Jose Antonio *MEX   M55+ 3.00/46  5.00/46 
4   Stacy Tom *CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/13.00   
5   Pennington Alex *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/14.25   

Men 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Stacy Jim CAN   M65+ 3.00/52/13.00   
2   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 2.00/52/13.00   

Men 70+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Townsend Harold *CAN   M70+ 1.50/43  2.00/49 
2   Mann Dave *CAN   M70+ 4.00/52/13.00   
3   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 1.00/52/13.00   

Elite Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bergman Andrew *CAN   EM 2.50/58/12.00  5.00/58/12.00 

Men & Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Ivison Paul CAN   M 2.00/58/13.00  2.50/58/13.00 
2   Collins Ted CAN   M 2.00/58/16.00  3.00/58/16.00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 1120   
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Wheeler Anna *CAN   GU14 800   

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Mednick Reuben *CAN   BU14 3610  3520 
2   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 980  1470 
3   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 1350   

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 2030   
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17 1990   

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 1770   
1   Wheeler Ben *CAN   MU17 1770   
3   Hron Sebastian *CAN   MU17 1040   

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 1560  2520 
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21 770   

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 2910  860 

Men 35+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Baxter Rob *CAN   M35+ 1350  1410 
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Women 55+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Charest Danielle *CAN   W55+ 1160  1540 

Men 55+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Pennington Alex *CAN   M55+ 390  800 
2   Stacy Tom *CAN   M55+ 1540   

Men 65+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Stacy Jim CAN   M65+ 3120  3450 
2   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 820  880 

Men 70+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 2460   
2   Townsend Harold *CAN   M70+ 480   

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Kuntz Ethan *CAN   BU12 13.6m  13.7m 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Baxter Matthew *CAN   BU14 13.5m  12.8m 
2   Kuntz Jacob *CAN   BU14 14.4m  11.6m 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lachance Darah *CAN   WU17 23.8m  23.4m 
2   Lahaie Sophie *CAN   WU17   21.7m 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cuilleret Louis *CAN   MU17 36.8m  34.5m 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Allard Nellie *CAN   WU21 38.7m  34.5m 
2   Allard Marilou CAN   WU21   13.1m 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Chambers Jacob *CAN   MU21 43.3m  40.7m 

Men 65+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Lutfy Richard *CAN   M65+ 16.3m  0.00m 

Men 70+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Plouffe Pierre *CAN   M70+ 25.6m  22.9m 

Chief Judge
Townsend Harold

Homologator
Mcclintock Jeff

Scorer
Singer Chantal


